

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9839-9840 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

J S BAJWA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 9841-9842 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 30/01/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Harsh Vardhan Surana, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Gaichangpou Gangmei, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, additional copies are to be supplied
before 4.2.2012 else list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers
for non-prosecution.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj