

ITEM NO.24

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 9839-9840/2011

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

J S BAJWA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 9841-9842/2011

(With Office Report)

Date : 10/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr Rajesh Sehrawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Mukunda Rao A, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No(s). 9839-9840/2011

Deleted.

C.A. No. 9841-9842/2011

File not received.

List again on 31.10.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.09.13

13:04:32 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar